this Wednesday the 19th for a
number of reasons. 1) This is
your last opportunity to satisfy
your 3rd Quarter attendance
requirement. 2) The Health
Department will be our guest
speaker for the evening and will
answer all of your commercial

☐ 1 ½ HP - SMF or Champion ($15) _____
☐ 2 HP - SMF or Champion ($15) _____
☐ 2 ½ HP - Champion ($15) _____
☐ 3 HP - Champion ($15) _____
☐ Econo-Flo VSA Variable Speed ($50) _____
☐ ¾ HP - Econo-Flo 2-Speed Hybrid ($70) _____
☐ 1 HP - Econo-Flo 2-Speed Hybrid ($70) _____
☐ 1 ½ HP - Econo-Flo 2-Speed Hybrid ($70) _____
☐ 2 HP - Econo-Flo 2-Speed Hybrid ($70) _____
☐ Crystal Water/DE 36 sq. ft. ($15) _____
☐ Crystal Water/DE 48 sq. ft. ($15) _____
☐ Crystal Water/DE 60 sq. ft. ($15) _____
☐ Crystal Water/Cart 325 sq. ft. ($15) _____
☐ Crystal Water/Cart 425 sq. ft. ($15) _____
☐ Crystal Water/Cart 525 sq. ft. ($15) _____
☐ ProClean PCCF-075 / 75 sq. ft. ($15) _____
☐ ProClean PCCF-100 / 100 sq. ft. ($15) _____
☐ ProClean PCCF-125 / 125 sq. ft. ($15) _____
☐ ProClean PCCF-150 / 150 sq. ft. ($15) _____
☐ ProClean PCCF-175 / 175 sq. ft. ($15) _____
☐ ProClean PCCF-200 / 200 sq. ft. ($15) _____
☐ ProClean PCDE-30 / 30 sq. ft. ($15) _____
☐ ProClean PCDE-40 / 40 sq. ft. ($15) _____
☐ 26” Carefree Sand (Top Mount) ($15) _____
☐ 26” UltraClean Pro Sand (Side Mount) ($15) _____